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Birthdays 

Happy Birthday to Bobby, Harriet and Henry who have their Birthdays this week.  We hope you 

have had/will have a lovely day! 

 

 

Parents’ Evenings in School – Monday 7th and Wednesday 9th November 

 

We look forward to welcoming you into School next week for the Parents’ Evenings.  Thank you 

to everyone who has booked an appointment.  LTS Catering will also be in School to chat about 

School lunches and have samples for you to try so you can see the School lunches on offer. 

 

Dates for your Diary 

W/C 7th November – Dance and Tag Rugby After School Clubs are still going ahead all 

                                 week. 

Monday 7th November – Parents’ Evening in School. 

                                    - No Attenborough and Einstein Art Club today. 

Tuesday 8th November – No Darwin and Curie Art Club today. 

Wednesday 9th November – Parents’ Evening in School. 

Thursday 10th November –  

Friday 11th November –  

Sunday 13th November – Drop off 10.30am - Sewstern Remembrance Service. 

 

This week’s merit certificates are 

awarded to;  

 

Darwin Class – Jacob 

Curie Class – Millie & Henry 

Attenborough Class – Rafferty & Isaac 

Einstein Class – Harry, Holly & Bonnie 

Sports Infants – William 

Sports Juniors – Frankie 

Well done everyone! 



Little Movers – Inspire+ 

Emma from Inspire+ visited our Pre-School for Little Movers on Wednesday for the first 

session of a course of six.  We moved like our favourite animals.  We also did an obstacle course 

which included jumping, running and lots of different movements. 

 
 

School Photographs 

The children had their individual and sibling School photographs on Wednesday.  As soon as Mrs 

Wright receives the link from Tempest she will email it out.  This will enable you to view your 

photographs and order them if you wish.  You order and pay direct online with Tempest. 

 

 

Parent Survey 

 

May we remind you about the Parent Survey which Mrs Clarke emailed out to parents on the 2nd 

November. Thank you to those who have already completed the Survey.   

 

It is important that we gather your views and we would encourage every parent to take the 

survey as this is a chance to express your views and allow us to act upon them.  We are 

committed to improving our School and the outcomes for each and every child.  Your feedback 

and observations are valuable and the results will enable us to support our future improvement. 
 

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/FFJP22R   

 

Thank you for your continued support. 

 



Out of School Achievements 

 

              
 

 

Dates for your Diary New dates will be added in red. 

Monday 7th November – Parents’ Evening in School 

W/C 7th November – Dance and Tag Rugby After School Clubs are still going ahead. 

Monday 7th November – No Attenborough and Einstein Art Club due to Parents’ Evening week. 

Tuesday 8th November – No Darwin and Curie Art Club due to Parents’ Evening week. 

Wednesday 9th November – Parents’ Evening in School 

Sunday 13th November – Drop off 10.30am Sewstern Remembrance Service. 

Wednesday 16th November – No Darwin/Curie Tag Rugby After School Club. 

Friday 18th November – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

Wednesday 23rd November – Rev Peter Rush Singing Assembly 

Friday 2nd December – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

Friday 2nd December – Library Bus visit for Year 3-6 

W/C Monday 5th December – No Teacher Led or Sports Clubs this week. 

Monday 5th December – Two Christmas Performances. 

Tuesday 6th December – One Christmas Performance. 

Thursday 8th December – Save the Children - Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 9th December – Christmas Fayre in School 3.30pm – 4.45pm – details to follow. 

W/C Monday 12th December – No Teacher Led or Sports Clubs this week. 

Tuesday 13th December – Whole School Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 15th December – Christmas Parties 

Friday 16th December – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

Friday 16th December – Carol Service in Buckminster Church at 2.30pm. 

Friday 16th December – Last day of term for Christmas. 

Monday 2nd January – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Tuesday 3rd January – School opens for the Spring Term – Children back to School 

Friday 13th January – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 27th January – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 10th February – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

W/C 13th February – Parents’ Evenings 

Monday 20th February-Friday 24th February – Half Term. 

Friday 10th March – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 17th March – Mother’s Day Service – details to follow. 

Zachary has passed his Level 2 in 

his weekly swimming lessons.  Well 

done Zachary we are very proud of 

you. 



Thursday 23rd March – Tempest Photography Class Photographs. 

Friday 24th March – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 31st March – Easter Service – details to follow. 

Friday 31st March – Last day of term for Easter. 

Monday 17th April – School opens for the Summer Term – Children back to School. 

Friday 21st April – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Friday 5th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

W/C 8th May – KS2 SATS week 

Friday 19th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

W/C 22nd May – KS1 SATS week 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half Term. 

W/C 5th June – Year 4 Multiplication Test 

Thursday 8th/Friday 9th June – Year 6 Camp and Twinlakes 

W/C 12th June – SN Review Meetings and Year 1 phonics 

Friday 16th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Friday 16th June – Father’s Day Service – details to follow. 

W/C 19th June – Sports Days 

Friday 30th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Friday 30th June – Annual Reports sent home. 

W/C 3rd July – Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 

Friday 7th July – Pre-School Funding end claim date for 15/30 hours free funding. 

Wednesday 12th July – Last day of term for Summer. 

 

  QR code for the School Website. 

 

 

 


